

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.8 SECTION XV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4482/1998

BIRLA CORPN. LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESHWAR MAHATO & ORS  
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks.

(SONALI SAUND)

(CHANDER BALA)

SR.P.A

COURT MASTER